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CnopTcmeH
Cano Tapac
Poctnkyc PomaH
Konspa KoctaHTuH
Pacuynkin Ceprin
YeHikano OnekcaHap
JNewmwnH Oner
€B4yk Bacunb
Yurinb Hasapin
KapTawwos Poctucnas
XaHac Bonogumump
[o6paHcbkuin boraaH
Haymiok PycnaH
Mygpwik FOpin
N'ynak Mapis
Keapta Omutpo
CnoTiH ApTem
YrpuHyyk OkcaHa
depnepko Bnagucnas
Kypunsk Bacunb
AHppyieHko Kpin
OnivHuk Hatanis
Borpaneub Mukona
Mununis lrop
MatamaH Tapac
Yeninb PomaH
[os6yw PomaH
KamewkoB [enuc
YcneHcbkuin AHaTonin
MapueHko AHgpin
Bunko ARgpin
['pecc Haszap
BexunyaHmH Hasap
MaHyeHko Ceprin
KocTtok Irop
Canira Ceprini
Gonczarek Bartosz
Konocoe Bonogumup
BinaHis Angpin
MacHuk lpuHa
MapueHko Oner
KyceHb lMaBno
CemeHtok Ceprin
3nbnikeBny AHZpin
TpubyHcbkun Omutpo
["oeHko Mukona

Aveie NG

Janiemapadh o

Karteropis
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-18-29
F-18-29
M-18-29
M-18-29
F-18-29
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-30-39
F-18-29
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-30-39
M-40-49
M-30-39
M-30-39
M-30-39
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-40-49
M-60-69
M-40-49
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-18-29
F-30-39
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-40-49
M-50-59

24.04.2016
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97
223
224
248
262
136
238
62
39
11
196
203
82
242
222
190
229
204
65
230
211
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102
49
34
112
257
189
200
198

138
240
261
263
134
175
274
202
201
128
177
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MicTo PesynbTtar
JlbBiB 01:09:59.27
JlbBiB 01:15:37.37
JlbBiB 01:15:37.91
MykayeBo 01:16:46.11
JlbBiB 01:17:30.78
Ctpun 01:20:38.99
PisHe 01:21:02.90

- 01:21:06.81
JlbBiB 01:21:50.35
JlbBiB 01:22:31.97
JlbBiB 01:23:42.22
JlbBiB 01:25:36.29
JlbBiB 01:26:14.27
Kanyw 01:26:19.62
XapkiB 01:26:29.65
Yepkacu 01:26:51.47
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK 01:27:13.93
JlbBiB 01:27:19.30
Konomus 01:27:23.86
ManuH 01:27:51.92
TepHoninb 01:28:02.92
PokuntHe 01:28:57.16
Xupadis 01:29:08.37
JlbBiB 01:29:21.61
JlbBiB 01:29:37.68
JlbBiB 01:29:48.25
[HinponeTpoBCbK 01:29:53.18
JlbBiB 01:30:07.17
JlbBiB 01:30:28.61
JlbBiB 01:30:52.02
JlbBiB 01:30:56.56
PoknTHe 01:31:33.02
JlbBiB 01:31:46.13
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK 01:31:51.95
TepHoninb 01:32:10.63
Wroclaw 01:32:26.34
Cambip 01:32:30.53
BypwtuH 01:32:31.67
TepHoninb 01:32:36.27
JlbBiB 01:32:57.45
JlbBiB 01:33:29.30
JNaHiBui 01:33:31.87
Ctapui Camb6ip 01:33:32.26
Yxropog 01:33:35.85

XapkiB 01:34:32.30
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76
77
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80
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82
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88
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91
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97

MonkoBHik MNeTpo
CopoxaH AHgpin
ApueB Tumodpin
Conyk MaBno

3eHik Onekcin
Ctpyk borgaH
BopoHtiok PycnaH
BoaHapyk Bacunb
Ly6oBcbknin AHOpPIN
[3to0b6a PomaH
JlabapTkaBa KoCTAHTMH
3oniH Bitanin
Heopauvus Timyp
[opanbe Meuucnas
["ma3koB boraaH
BonowwuH Muxanno
Crawko Tapac
JleBnubkun Bacunb
Biktopos OnekcaHap
YepHera MNeTpo
Twuwenko Mukona
Mpouwnk PomaH
Masyp Ceprivi
Kouynup Bonogumup
€BcTpaTbeB €BreH
XKusHnskos Oner
MnuHko AHZpin
Oenpenes Aptem
KynunHuny Mukona
Xonopg Opect
TNiwyyk OmnTtpo
Olmstead Thomas
LLinnyHoB Banepin
Consik Tapac
KpasueHko Omutpo
Xutpa Makcum
YepemuciH Ceprin
Pyavnk Bagum
Crynak Bitanin
Hanpa OnekcaHgp
Tlerkun Makcum
YopHobawn AHaTonii
lipkoBuii PomaH
Kypsiunin AHatonii
MenbHuk Ceprin

OnaHaceHko Bonogmmup

36up Omutpo
MuxannuwwimH AHapin
MapTtuHoB NeTpo
Olsson Magdalena
[aBpunoB AHTOH
KoBanicko IsaH

M-18-29
M-40-49
M-30-39
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-30-39
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-40-49
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-40-49
M-30-39
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-50-59
M-50-59
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-30-39
M-30-39
M-30-39
M-30-39
M-30-39
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-30-39
M-50-59
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-30-39
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-30-39
F-18-29
M-18-29
M-18-29

156
158
21
18
285
233
90
154
88
170
172
244
283
253
110
23
208
114
160
176
37
84
161
287
58
95
197
109
63
236
59
308
184
163
116
121
153

195
10
199

215
108
19
187
47
147
43
270
179
80
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Apemye
JlbBiB
[HiNnponeTpoBCbk
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
Konomus
Tarapis
JlbBiB
Bycbk
JlbBiB
Bpoan
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
Oporo6uy
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
bina LiepkBa
JlbBiB
Kunis
IBaHO-DpaHKiBCbK
XMenbHULbKUI
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
Crpun
JlbBiB
Kunis
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
bina LiepkBa
Savana
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
[HiNnponeTpoBCbk
JlbBiB
>KmepuHka
Kam'aHeub
JlbBiB
TepHoninb
JlbBiB
Kunis
JlbBiB
[HiNnponeTpoBCbk
Wroclaw
Wroclaw
"opogok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
Stockholm
JlbBiB
JlbBiB

01:34:34.13
01:34:35.12
01:34:52.51
01:34:58.32
01:35:04.09
01:35:16.97
01:36:40.96
01:36:42.37
01:37:20.23
01:37:23.03
01:37:25.73
01:37:28.28
01:37:38.77
01:37:41.73
01:37:42.16
01:37:46.90
01:38:28.94
01:38:32.12
01:38:50.65
01:39:06.97
01:39:08.44
01:39:08.37
01:39:39.26
01:39:55.48
01:40:14.31
01:40:28.69
01:40:30.33
01:41:01.81
01:41:23.59
01:41:34.10
01:41:40.38
01:42:35.43
01:42:53.63
01:42:58.15
01:43:01.68
01:43:38.65
01:43:39.43
01:43:43.01
01:43:52.43
01:43:59.84
01:44:11.30
01:45:07.13
01:45:12.87
01:45:24.75
01:45:30.88
01:45:46.92
01:45:48.25
01:45:53.71
01:46:01.70
01:46:23.33
01:46:25.64
01:47:31.83
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99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

l'ynbka AHapin
Axkmmis Mukona
3acuHeub OMUTpO
mueka Tapac
ByanHcbkuin OMUTpo
Linak Tapac
MopryH Ceprin
Mathisen Reymond
Anis Opin
PykasiwwHikoB Banepii
Menex AHgpin
Manuubkui Irop
ApemeHko Amntpo
Malek Michal
Ceprinuyk MNMasno
Monuk Tapac
Jlenseko borgaH
Ympuw Bonogumup
Opunb PycnaH
KiHaw KOpin
Macenko Tapac
Moniwyk PomaH
YpyLiak IsaH
InbyeHko CeiTnaHa
LLy6iH FOpin
Kanivak AHgpin
Jarosz Jaroslaw
CtagHuk Onbra
bkvk Tapac

BpariH ApTem
Wheeler Tyler
Mopgaik Masno
Gregoir Dattee
[onopaHik JeHuc
Koziol Boguslaw
Axkmmis Bacunb
Mapuyk OmuTtpo
Wroblewski Mieczyslaw
HaBnoeHko TeTaHa
3anonyx 6orgaH
Aposuii IBaH

Babak Tamina
BurHaHcbkuin Tapac
Mawko Kpin
Montontok Mapisi
OninHnk MapbsiH
Blake Samuel
YepHsk €BreH
Cepatok €BreH
BapaHoBcbkun JaHunno
ApauHcekuin Onexcin
Laxko Banepii

M-18-29
M-18-29
M-30-39
M-30-39
M-40-49
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-30-39
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-30-39
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-60-69
F-30-39
M-30-39
M-30-39
M-40-49
F-50-59
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-40-49
M-40-49
M-30-39
M-40-49
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-60-69
F-18-29
M-30-39
M-40-49
F-18-29
M-30-39
M-30-39
F-18-29
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-30-39
M-40-49

38
41
255
169
113
133
83
290
180
72
178
139
249
280
186
350
78
275
45
182
126
227
221
56
54
94
61
259
171
235
304
66
232
174
272
40
20
267
60
50
310
57
93
207
151
31
303
157
87
245
101
98
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LLleneTiBka
JlbBiB
YepBoHorpag,
JlbBiB
Yxropog
Bycbk
Kunis
Mass
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
TepHoninb
JlbBiB
Kunis
Wroclaw
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
Kunis
Bycbk
Ckone
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
HeTiwwnH
XapkiB
Crpui
Opole
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
XapkiB
Savana
Kunis
Paris
JlbBiB
Olecznica
JlbBiB
JTlaguxuH
Wroclaw
JlbBiB
TepHoninb
Kunis
JlbBiB
KomapHo
JlbBiB
3onouis
Savana
BpoBapsbl
Kunis
JlbBiB
Bposapu
JlbBiB

01:47:4517
01:47:47.27
01:47:53.82
01:47:53.99
01:48:05.77
01:48:10.43
01:48:22.12
01:48:37.49
01:49:08.47
01:49:20.09
01:49:20.46
01:49:26.34
01:49:41.66
01:50:09.82
01:50:15.68
01:50:24.20
01:50:35.82
01:50:45.16
01:50:51.04
01:50:51.75
01:50:52.51
01:51:08.39
01:51:17.23
01:51:21.48
01:51:49.38
01:51:56.56
01:51:57.18
01:52:22.55
01:53:08.98
01:53:13.59
01:53:33.94
01:53:37.46
01:53:40.99
01:53:41.04
01:53:50.41
01:53:51.44
01:53:50.91
01:54:00.11
01:54:05.00
01:54:41.02
01:55:01.02
01:55:19.77
01:55:24.44
01:55:28.11
01:55:43.95
01:55:43.40
01:55:48.33
01:56:00.02
01:56:32.09
01:56:41.56
01:56:43.51
01:57:07.81



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

"puctok Ceprin
LamapiH JleoHig
ByakiH BaneHTuH
My3suuyk tOpin
[obposonbcebkuin Ceprii
leniota OnekcaHap
MaBnuwuH Irop
OctpoBcbka Mapisi
Cadpiv Oner
Gorzelak Artur
KynariH Makcum
Polak Jakub
Pyxuubknin PycnaH
Bonockkui Masno
Poin Onbra
TwwkeBny Bitanin
Llopobypa Mukona
MaBnuk AHZpin
Mpouis Hasap
Monoswny IBaH
Tonouko OnekcaHgp
[NaHuniB TeTaHa
MonynaH Omntpo
KywHip KOpin

Edison Thomas
MwnxankeBuy Irop
Makogiuyk TaHacin
CaBunHcbka TeTsHa
[apacuwmis Irop
Bob6puupbkmin OnekcaHap
My3suuyk OnekcaHgp
Jakubczyk Adrian
Woznicka Malgorzata
MaH3unk €reH
Jlonywescbka Onbra
Kpyncbkuin Bacunb
3apeHuk AHapin
MwuxanniokoB Bagum
MwuxanntokoBa BikTopis
Kebonxuk Jligis
Munun Bitanin
Bycen Omntpo
Kapnos €BreH
XopakoBcbkuii OnekcaHgp
BapHaupbka NanvHa
Tokap AHaTonin
"aByp Opect
YymauyeHko Hagia
Yexoscbkui MNaBno
YrpuH INio6omup
ABopcbka TeTaHa
[op6aHiok Masno

M-30-39
M-18-29
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-30-39
M-40-49
F-60-69
M-50-59
M-30-39
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-30-39
M-40-49
F-30-39
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-30-39
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-18-29
F-18-29
M-18-29
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-40-49
M-60-69
F-18-29
M-18-29
M-50-59
M-30-39
M-30-39
F-30-39
M-18-29
F-40-49
M-70+
M-18-29
M-40-49
F-30-39
F-18-29
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-30-39
M-40-49
F-30-39
M-18-29
M-30-39
F-18-29
M-18-29
M-50-59
F-30-39
M-18-29

192
191
140
193
92
254
148
279
143
295
256
30
73
152
122
146
209
144
150
129
104
145
250
33
307
273
67
167

16
194
294
276
159

44
234
288
252
251
217
132
168

36
100

17
247

25
185
239
264
243
237
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PaguBunis
JlbBiB
PiBHe
JlbBiB

Mapiynonb
JlbBiB
Crpui
JlbBiB

CocHiBka

Warszawa

JlbBiB
Wroclaw
JlbBiB
YopTki
Kunis
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
>KoBkBa
JlbBiB
JlyraHcek
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
Savana
JlbBiB
KiumaHb
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
Wroclaw
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
YopTkiB
JlbBiB
[HiNnponeTpoBCbk
JlbBiB
Oporobuy
IBaHO-DpaHKiBCbK
Kunis
Bycbk
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
MiHcbk

01:57:20.81
01:57:33.63
01:57:35.43
01:57:50.56
01:58:08.13
01:58:15.28
01:58:25.87
01:58:30.67
01:58:39.28
01:58:42.02
01:59:21.41
01:59:28.68
01:59:33.97
01:59:40.58
02:00:07.86
02:00:17.84
02:00:23.15
02:00:36.76
02:00:47.01
02:00:58.47
02:01:16.74
02:01:21.54
02:01:48.61
02:01:58.80
02:01:59.85
02:02:09.83
02:02:28.71
02:02:35.15
02:02:44.00
02:03:35.19
02:03:36.99
02:03:38.23
02:03:44.46
02:03:48.40
02:04:18.86
02:04:51.79
02:05:06.69
02:05:19.40
02:05:19.46
02:05:44.32
02:06:03.93
02:06:11.94
02:06:59.45
02:07:01.51
02:07:02.46
02:07:06.80
02:07:21.76
02:07:28.62
02:07:29.51
02:07:34.82
02:07:48.39
02:07:50.58



202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

BopHik MNeTpo
denuHa Irop

Kyneub Tapac

Jlona Onebra
TkayeHko Bnagucnas
"pywiko Bonoanmump
Consik Tapac

Kysina OneHa
Xopowwwunos CsiTnaxa
[owko MapkisiH

Tkau AHgpin
Chandeszko Bartosz
l'yne Apocnas
Moxanos [leHnc
3eneHos Kvnpun
Suchenia Daniel

MakoBenuyk OnekcaHgp

Pysak Aptem
[Monosu4y PomaH
BoHHak [iaHa
Kirstein Kamila
MopryH Oner
KopHenuyk IpuHa
AnekceeB OnekcaHap
Mpuiimak Muxanno
Conomaxa XpuctuHa
Tyka Zbigniew
nuBka IBaH

Binui Ceprin
puuak Maeno
Beranb IpuHa
3acTtaBHui Hasap
Wasowski Andrzej
Cobko OkcaHa
Mpuctyna Bnagncnas
O6yxaHuy KOpin
®ecak OnekcaHap
LWkens AHapin
OcTtpoBcbka Aasira
[owa BborgaH

Lnak Mukuta
3aHoBbsK AHHa
CepaHT MapbsiHa
OyTko IpuHa

Mysana AHHa
Baniubka OkcaHa
lMnuBoBapos Onekcin
LenTtnubknn BorgaH
CrtagHiok lpuHa
Opwviwny HOpin
Wielgus lzabela
Apwmyk-Tonos Kupun

M-60-69
M-30-39
M-30-39
F-30-39
M-30-39
M-40-49
M-18-29
F-18-29
F-18-29
M-40-49
M-18-29
M-30-39
M-40-49
M-30-39
M-40-49
M-40-49
M-40-49
M-30-39
M-30-39
F-18-29
F-30-39
M-30-39
F-18-29
M-30-39
M-30-39
F-18-29
M-40-49
M-60-69
M-60-69
M-30-39
F-18-29
M-18-29
M-40-49
F-30-39
M-18-29
M-30-39
M-18-29
M-40-49
F-60-69
M-18-29
M-18-29
F-18-29
F-30-39
F-30-39
F-30-39
F-18-29
M-18-29
M-18-29
F-18-29
M-18-29
F-30-39
M-18-29

298
96
311
181
117
35
125
226
107
14
27
246
213
120
241
269
15
105

281
271
164
225
48
29
219
268
173
131
123
212
293
297
28
286
231
106
75
260
91
258
220
284
51
292
291
135
32
85
214
277
289
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Caphu
Yxropog
JlbBiB
TepHoninb

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK

JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
OyonsHu
Crapuin Ap
Warszawa
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
Walbrzych
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
Budapest
Wroclaw
Kunis
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB

Kidrzierzyn-Kozle

JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
Jlyubk
JlbBiB
Sosnoviec
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
Cambip
3onouis
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
Kunis
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
Lporo6buy
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
Wroclaw
JlbBiB

02:08:22.15
02:08:33.25
02:08:55.87
02:08:57.59
02:09:01.92
02:10:01.45
02:10:20.49
02:10:24.24
02:10:48.88
02:10:52.74
02:10:53.06
02:10:55.18
02:10:57.67
02:11:15.67
02:11:15.35
02:11:32.91
02:11:30.46
02:11:36.57
02:11:43.19
02:11:56.61
02:11:59.44
02:12:15.73
02:12:20.19
02:12:35.83
02:12:38.99
02:12:46.04
02:13:16.23
02:13:23.42
02:13:43.64
02:13:56.13
02:14:20.91
02:14:40.36
02:14:47.44
02:15:07.68
02:17:24.87
02:17:37.97
02:18:24.81
02:19:20.70
02:19:40.99
02:20:30.05
02:20:38.39
02:20:39.95
02:20:58.32
02:21:02.88
02:21:11.99
02:21:11.76
02:21:44.88
02:22:11.52
02:22:33.88
02:22:36.28
02:22:57.70
02:23:39.62



254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277

Cupop Tapac
Kpacyupka Onbra
Cobonescbkuii Irop
KpaBueHko AnboHa
Liurankos AMutpo
Mmywko AHHa
KoBanbuyk AHApin
Peres Johnie
LLlaxosan Onbra
Craven Edward
Pasrniok Makcum
Mason Pustin
Ximsik Opucs
Ciolek Bartek
Pwxyk XpuctuHa
BoHgap Ceprin
Nosko Jerzy

[3aHa Bacunb
[3sHa Jlio6os
KyniHko OnekcaHgpa
HaBaHkeBuy tOns
MeTpis KOnis
Lllanouka Banepin
JlabapTkaBa lNapuca

M-30-39
F-18-29
M-60-69
F-18-29
M-40-49
F-18-29
M-30-39
M-18-29
F-18-29
M-18-29
M-18-29
M-18-29
F-18-29
M-30-39
F-18-29
M-18-29
M-30-39
M-30-39
F-30-39
F-18-29
F-30-39
F-30-39
M-40-49
F-60-69

86
265
266

55
127
103
299
306
165
305
183
302
216
296

89
155
278
205
206
282
130
300
218
228

I

E
|
—1
—1
|
—1
—1
—1
—1
—1
—1
—1

JlbiBiB
JlbBiB
Hoswuin Poagin
Kunis
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
>Kutomup
Savana
JlbBiB
Savana
JlbBiB
Savana
JlbBiB
Rawa-Maz
JlbBiB
Bposapu
Wroclaw
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
[HiNnponeTpoBCbk
JlbBiB
JlbBiB

02:24:33.52
02:25:44.27
02:26:13.93
02:27:20.20
02:27:57.53
02:28:51.23
02:29:39.61
02:29:56.82
02:31:00.67
02:31:17.48
02:31:40.45
02:31:44.06
02:32:06.28
02:33:09.87
02:33:49.52
02:35:40.18
02:38:20.01
02:39:00.81
02:39:01.09
02:40:03.91
02:41:15.46
02:43:07.27
02:43:42.87
02:51:57.29



